Controls
Slider Dimmers
Rockslide/Astral/Vega
r
9
0
in
7)

6
7
Ordering Guide
Compli Screwless Faceplates
Item
Number
COMFP-1-
COMFP-2-
COMFP-3-
COMFP-4-
COMfP-5-
COMFP-6-
COMFP-7-
-W, -I
-W.-l
-W, -I
-W.-l
-W, -I
-W,-l
-W, -I
Add
Color
Suffix
-BR. -BL, -GR. -AL
-BR. -BL. -GR, -AL
-BR, -BL, -GR, -AL
-BR. -BL, -GR, -AL
-BR. -BL, -GR, -Al
-BR. -BL. -GR, -AL
-BR. -BL. -GR. -AL
Multi-Gang
Wallbox
Size
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Controls
Compli and Multi-Gang
Faceplates
Multiple Gang One-Piece Faceplates
Streamlined one-piece faceplates with a beveled
"Compli" look are offered to enhance ganged
high wattage designer style dimmer applications.
These faceplates accommodate devices with
fins broken or left intact. The standard models
(shown) are available in White and Ivory.
Consult factory for custom model availability.
To Order Multi-Gang Faceplates:
Determine the quantity and size (Small or
Large) of all devices in the arrangement.
Determine if device fins will be broken (FB)
or left intact (NFB).
Arrange devices to suit faceplate configura-
tions shown, and note part numbers.
Add color suffix to each faceplate part number.
See Ordering Guide for required multi-gang
wallbox size.
1
4 1/2"
!
BOOW. 1000W.
525QE
Size. Large